174 www.roxtec.com
RM
GROUP
A
C
C
E
S

ГК Атлант Инжиниринг – официальный представитель в РФ и СНГ
+7 (495)109-02-08 sales@bbrc.ru www.bbrc.ru
175www.roxtec.com
RM
GROUP
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
SLR 70 Ø83/71.5-55mm primed  83       3.262    R 70    0.58   1.27  ASLR100700012
SLR 75 Ø89/76.5-55mm primed   89       3.498    R 75    0.72   1.58  ASLR100750012
SLR 100 Ø114/101-55mm primed   114       4.480    R 100    0.93   2.05  ASLR101000012
SLR 125 Ø140/126-55mm primed   140       5.502    R 125    1.17   2.59  ASLR101250012
SLR 127 Ø140/128-55mm primed   140       5.502    R 127    1.01   2.23  ASLR101270012
SLR 150 Ø164/151-55mm primed   164       6.445    R 150    1.38   3.04  ASLR101500012
SLR 200 Ø214/201-55mm primed   214       8.410    R 200    1.80   3.97  ASLR102000012
SLRS 25 Ø34/25.5-35mm primed   34  1.339   RS 25    0.11  0.24  ASL1000250012
SLRS 31 Ø40/31.5-35mm primed   40  1.575    RS 31  RS PPS/S 31  0.14  0.30  ASL1000310012
SLRS 43 Ø52/44-65mm primed   52  2.047   RS 43  RS PPS/S 43  0.31  0.68  ASL1000430012
SLRS 50 Ø63/51-65mm primed   63  2.480   RS 50  RS PPS/S 50  0.54  1.19  ASL1000500012
SLRS 68 Ø83/69.5-65mm primed   83  3.268   RS 68  RS PPS/S 68  0.81  1.79  ASL1000680012
SLRS 75 Ø89/76.5-65mm primed   89  3.504    RS 75  RS PPS/S 75  0.83  1.83  ASL1000750012
SLRS 100 Ø114/101-65mm primed   114  4.488   RS 100  RS PPS/S 100  1.10  2.43  ASL1001000012
SLRS 125 Ø140/126-65mm primed   140  5.512   RS 125  RS PPS/S 125  1.50  3.31  ASL1001250012
SLRS 150 Ø164/151-65mm primed   164  6.457   RS 150  RS PPS/S 150  1.63  3.58  ASL1001500012
SLRS 175 Ø189/176-65mm primed   189  7.441      RS 175    1.60  3.53  ASLR100017512
SLRS 200 Ø214/201-65mm primed   214  8.425      RS 200    1.80  3.97  ASLR100020012
SLRS 225 Ø239/227-55mm primed   239  9.409      RS 225    1.90  4.19  ASL1002250012
SLRS 250 Ø264/252-55mm primed  264  10.394      RS 250    2.10  4.63  ASL1002500012
SLRS 300 Ø314/302-55mm primed   314  12.362     RS 300    2.50  5.51  ASL1003000012
SLRS 350 Ø364/352-55mm primed   364  14.331      RS 350    2.90  6.39  ASL1003500012
SLRS 400 Ø414/402-55mm primed   414  16.299      RS 400    3.30  7.28  ASL1004000012
SLRS 450 Ø464/452-55mm primed   464  18.268      RS 450    3.70  8.16  ASL1004500012
SLRS 500 Ø514/502-55mm primed   514  20.236      RS 500    4.10  9.04  ASL1005000012
SLRS 550 Ø564/552-55mm primed   564  22.205     RS 550    4.50  9.92  ASL1005500012
SLRS 600 Ø614/602-55mm primed   614  24.173    RS 600    4.90  10.80  ASL1006000012
SLRS 644 Ø658/646-55mm primed   658  25.906     RS 644    5.30  11.68  ASL1006440012
Sleeves without flange, primed mild steel
SLR 100 Ø114/101-55mm PRIMED
                     External dimensions                         Fits                                      Weight
Sleeve Ø (mm) Ø (in)  R RS RS PPS/S (kg)       (lb)   Art. NoEN

+7 (495)109-02-08 sales@bbrc.ru www.bbrc.ru
177www.roxtec.com
RM
GROUP
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
SLR 100 Ø114/101-55mm AISI 316
SLR 70 Ø83/71.5-55mm AISI 316  83   3.262 R 70                               0.60   1.32   ASLR100700021
SLR 75 Ø89/76.5-55mm AISI 316  89  3.498 R 75                              0.71  1.57  ASLR100750021
SLR 100 Ø114/101-55mm AISI316  114  4.480 R 100                             0.96  2.12  ASLR101000021
SLR 125 Ø140/126-55mm AISI 316  140  5.502 R 125                             1.21  2.66  ASLR101250021
SLR 127 Ø140/128-55mm AISI 316  140  5.502 R 127                             1.09  2.41  ASLR101270021
SLR 150 Ø164/151-55mm AISI 316  164  6.445 R 150                             1.39  3.07  ASLR101500021
SLR 200 Ø214/201-55mm AISI 316  214  8.410 R 200                             1.85  4.07  ASLR102000021
SLRS 25 Ø34/25.5-35mm AISI 316  34  1.339      RS 25                           0.11  0.24  ASL1000250021
SLRS 31 Ø40/31.5-35mm AISI 316  40  1.575     RS 31 RS PPS/S 31      0.14  0.30  ASL1000310021
SLRS 43 Ø52/44-65mm AISI 316  52  2.047     RS 43 RS PPS/S 43      0.31  0.67  ASL1000430021
SLRS 50 Ø63/51-65mm AISI 316  63  2.480      RS 50 RS PPS/S 50      0.54  1.18  ASL1000500021
SLRS 68 Ø83/69.5-65mm AISI 316  83  3.268    RS 68 RS PPS/S 68      0.83  1.83  ASL1000680021
SLRS 75 Ø89/76.5-65mm AISI 316  89  3.504     RS 75 RS PPS/S 75      0.83  1.83  ASL1000750021
SLRS 100 Ø114/101-65mm AISI 316  114  4.488    RS 100 RS PPS/S 100    1.13  2.49  ASL1001000021
SLRS 125 Ø140/126-65mm AISI 316  140  5.512      RS 125 RS PPS/S 125    1.53  3.37  ASL1001250021
SLRS 150 Ø164/151-65mm AISI 316  164  6.457     RS 150 RS PPS/S 150    1.63  3.59  ASL1001500021
SLRS 175 Ø189/176-65mm AISI 316  189  7.441     RS 175                           1.60  3.53  ASLR101750021
SLRS 200 Ø214/201-65mm AISI 316  214  8.425     RS 200                           1.85  4.07  ASLR100020021
SLRS 225 Ø239/227-55mm AISI 316  239  9.409     RS 225                           2.20  4.85  5ASL000007919
SLRS 250 Ø264/252-55mm AISI 316  264  10.394     RS 250                2.10  4.63  5ASL000008504
SLRS 300 Ø314/302-55mm AISI 316  314  12.362     RS 300                           3.00  6.61  ASL1003000021
Sleeves without flange, acid proof stainless steel
                     External dimensions  Fits             Weight
Sleeve Ø (mm) Ø (in) R RS RS PPS/S (kg)  (lb) Art. NoEN
 ❱ Mantelrohre, säurefester, rostfreier Edelstahl ohne Flansch ❱

178 www.roxtec.com
RM
GROUP
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Sleeves with flange, primed mild steel
SLFR 100 Ø114/101-55mm primed
SLFR 70 Ø83/71,5-55mm primed   160   6.299    R 70       1.05   2.31 ASFR100700012
SLFR 75 Ø89/76,5-55mm primed  165  6.496   R 75     1.20  2.63  ASFR100750012
SLFR 100 Ø114/101-55mm primed  195  7.677   R 100     1.58  3.48  ASFR101000012
SLFR 125 Ø140/126-55mm primed  213  8.386   R 125     1.82  4.00  ASFR101250012
SLFR 127 Ø140/128-55mm primed  213  8.386    R 127     1.67  3.68  ASFR101270012
SLFR 150 Ø164/151-55mm primed 236  9.291   R 150     2.10  4.63  ASFR101500012
SLFR 200 Ø214/201-55mm primed  290  11.417   R 200     2.78  6.13  ASFR102000012
SLFRS 25 Ø34/25,5-35mm primed  96  3.780    RS 25   0.26  0.58  ASF1000250012
SLFRS 31 Ø40/31,5-35mm primed  102  4.016    RS 31  RS PPS/S 31 0.30  0.65  ASF1000310012
SLFRS 43 Ø52/44-65mm primed  110  4.331    RS 43  RS PPS/S 43 0.50  1.10  ASF1000430012
SLFRS 50 Ø63/51-65mm primed 140  5.512    RS 50  RS PPS/S 50 0.93  2.05  ASF1000500012
SLFRS 68 Ø83/69,5-65mm primed  155  6.102    RS 68  RS PPS/S 68 1.23  2.72  ASF1000680012
SLFRS 75 Ø89/76,5-65mm primed  165  6.496    RS 75  RS PPS/S 75 1.33  2.93  ASF1000750012
SLFRS 100 Ø114/101-65mm primed  195  7.677    RS 100  RS PPS/S 100 1.76  3.87  ASF1001000012
SLFRS 125 Ø140/126-65mm primed  213  8.386    RS 125  RS PPS/S 125 2.07  4.56  ASF1001250012
SLFRS 150 Ø164/151-65mm primed  236  9.291    RS 150  RS PPS/S 150 2.34  5.16  ASF1001500012
SLFRS 175 Ø189/176-65mm primed  255 10.039   RS 175   2.30  5.07  ASFR101750012
SLFRS 200 Ø214/201-65mm primed  290  11.417     RS 200   2.78  6.13  ASFR100020012
SLFRS 225 Ø240/227-55mm primed  320  12.598     RS 225   3.35  7.39  5ASF000005709
SLFRS 250 Ø264/252-55mm primed  345  13.583     RS 250   3.70  8.16  ASF1002500012
SLFRS 300 Ø314/302-55mm primed  395  15.551     RS 300   4.40  9.70  ASF1003000012
SLFRS 350 Ø364/352-55mm primed  445  17.520     RS 350   5.00  11.02  ASF1003500012
SLFRS 400 Ø414/402-55mm primed   495  19.488    RS 400   5.70  12.57  ASF1004000012
SLFRS 450 Ø464/452-55mm primed   544  21.417    RS 450   6.40  14.11  ASF1004500012
SLFRS 500 Ø514/502-55mm primed  595  23.425     RS 500   7.60  16.76  ASF1005000012
SLFRS 550 Ø564/552-55mm primed  645  25.394      RS 550   8.40  18.52  ASF1005500012
SLFRS 600 Ø614/602-55mm primed  695  27.362      RS 600   9.10  20.06  ASF1006000012
SLFRS 644 Ø658/646-55mm primed  739  29.094      RS 644   9.70  21.38  ASF1006440012
                     Flange diameter                           Fits                 Weight
Sleeve Ø (mm) Ø (in) R RS RS PPS/S (kg)     (lb) Art. No EN
 ❱ Mantelrohre, grundierter Baustahl mit Flansch ❱
Collarines imprimados en acero dulce con ala ❱ Douilles avec bride en acier doux peint

179www.roxtec.com
RM
GROUP
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Sleeves with flange, galvanized mild steel
SLFR 100 Ø114/101-55mm galv
SLFR 70 Ø83/71,5-55mm galv   160   6.299   R 70      1.08   2.37   ASFR100700015
SLFR 75 Ø89/76,5-55mm galv  165  6.496  R 75    1.23  2.71  ASFR100750015
SLFR 100 Ø114/101-55mm galv  195  7.677  R 100    1.61  3.55  ASFR101000015
SLFR 125 Ø140/126-55mm galv 213  8.386   R 125    1.91  4.20  ASFR101250015
SLFR 127 Ø140/128-55mm galv  213  8.386  R 127    1.73  3.81  ASFR101270015
SLFR 150 Ø164/151-55mm galv  236  9.291  R 150    2.18  4.80  ASFR101500015
SLFR 200 Ø214/201-55mm galv  290  11.417  R 200    2.90  6.39  ASFR102000015
SLFRS 25 Ø34/25,5-35mm galv 96  3.780   RS 25   0.26  0.58  ASF1000250015
SLFRS 31 Ø40/31,5-35mm galv 102  4.016    RS 31  RS PPS/S 31 0.31  0.68  ASF1000310015
SLFRS 43 Ø52/44-65mm galv  110  4.331    RS 43  RS PPS/S 43 0.50  1.10  ASF1000430015
SLFRS 50 Ø63/51-65mm galv 140  5.512   RS 50  RS PPS/S 50 0.96  2.11  ASF1000500015
SLFRS 68 Ø83/69,5-65mm galv  155  6.102   RS 68  RS PPS/S 68 1.26  2.78  ASF1000680015
SLFRS 75 Ø89/76,5-65mm galv 165  6.496    RS 75  RS PPS/S 75 1.35  2.97  ASF1000750015
SLFRS 100 Ø114/101-65mm galv 195  7.677     RS 100  RS PPS/S 100 1.79  3.95  ASF1001000015
SLFRS 125 Ø140/126-65mm galv  213  8.386    RS 125  RS PPS/S 125 2.13  4.70  ASF1001250015
SLFRS 150 Ø164/151-65mm galv 236  9.291   RS 150  RS PPS/S 150 2.41  5.31  ASF1001500015
                     Flange diameter  Fits     Weight
Sleeve Ø (mm) Ø (in) R RS RS PPS/S (kg)  (lb) Art. NoEN
  ❱ Mantelrohre, feuerverzinkter Baustahl mit Flansch ❱
Collarines galvanizados en acero dulce con ala ❱ Douille avec bride en acier galvanisé

GROUP
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
For obtaining correct aperture in concrete when sleeves
are not used respectively when casting B or G frames
into concrete.
Casting moulds
Paper casting mould for RS 50 1100 43.307  RS 50  ACM0000500091
Paper casting mould for RS 68 1100 43.307   RS 68  ACM0000680091
Paper casting mould for R 70 1100 43.307 R 70   ACM0000700091
Paper casting mould for R/RS 75 1100 43.307 R 75 RS 75  ACM0000750091
Paper casting mould for R/RS 100 1100 43.307 R 100 RS 100  ACM0001000091
Paper casting mould for R/RS 125 1100 43.307 R 125 RS 125  ACM0001250091
Paper casting mould for R 127 1100 43.307 R 127   ACM0001270091
Paper casting mould for R/RS 150 1100 43.307 R 150 RS 150  ACM0001500091
Paper casting mould for RS 175 1100 43.307   RS 175  ACM0001750091
Paper casting mould for R 200/RS 200 1100 43.307 R 200 RS 200  ACM0002000091
Cover paper casting mould for R/RS 100      ACM0011000091
Cover paper casting mould for R 125/127      ACM0011270091
Cover paper casting mould for R/RS 150      ACM0011500091
Cover paper casting mould for R/RS 200      ACM0012000091
Casting mould 2/ 4/ 6 360 14.173   2/ 4/ 6/ CM00002460099
Casting mould 8 360 14.173   8 CM00000080099
                                 External dimensions  Fits  B, G frame
Casting moulds L (mm)  L (in) R frame  RS seal openings Art No